wielka orkiestra

T %' 31. Finat WOSP - Trojmiejska Komunikacja dla Orkiestry %=

Rozktad jazdy linii tramwajowej 31S

Przystanek 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Przystanek 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Wezet Kliniczna 10:20 | 11:20 [ 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 [ 16:20 ) 17:20 Siedlce 10:58 | 11:58 [ 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:58 | 16:58 | 17:58
Twarda 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 [ 16:22 | 17:22 Skrajna 10:59 | 11:59 [ 12:59 | 13:59 | 14:59 [ 15:59 | 16:59 | 17:59
Stocznia Potnocna 10:23 | 11:23 [ 12:2313:23 | 14:23 [ 15:23 | 16:23 | 17:23 Zakopianska 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:00
Stocznia SKM 10:25 ) 11:25 [ 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:25 [ 16:25 ] 17:25 Ciasna 11:01 | 12:01 ) 13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01 | 16:01 [ 17:01 | 18:01
Plac Solidarnosci 10:27 | 1027 [ 12:27 | 13:27 | 14:27 | 15:27 [ 16:27 | 17:27 Paska 11:02 | 12:02 | 13:02 [ 14:02 | 15:02 | 16:02 | 17:02 | 18:02
Dworzec Glowny 10:29 | 11:29 [ 12:2913:29 | 14:29 [ 15:29 | 16:29 | 17:29 Powstancow Warszawskich | 11:04 [12:04 [ 13:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 17:04 | 18:04
Hucisko 10:32 | 11:32 [ 12:32 | 13:32 | 14:32 | 15:32 [ 16:32 | 17:32 Hucisko 11:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 [ 14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:07 | 18:07
Powstancow Warszawskich | 10:35 | 11:35 [ 12:35| 13:35 | 14:35 15:35 | 16:35 [ 17:35 Dworzec Glowny 11:09 | 12:09 | 13:09 [ 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:09 | 18:09
Paska 10:37 | 1037 [ 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:37 [ 16:37 | 17.37 Plac Solidarnosci 1112 (1212 ) 1312 [ 1412 | 1512 | 1612 [ 1712 | 18:12
Ciasna 10:38 | 11:38 [ 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38[ 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:38 Stocznia SKM 114 | 1214 | 1314 [ 1414 | 1514 [ 1604 [ 1714 | 1814
Zakopianska 10:39 | 11:39 [ 12:39 | 13:39 | 14:39 | 15:39 | 16:39 [ 17:39 Stocznia Potnocna 116 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:16 | 17:16 | 18:16
Skrajna 10:40 [ 11:40 |12:40 [ 13:40 [ 14:40) 15:40 | 16:40 [17:40 Twarda TEAT (127 | 1307 [ 1427 [ 1517 | 1617 [ 1717 | 18:17
Siedlce 10:42 [ 11:42 |12:42 [ 13:42 | 14:42 | 15:42 | 16:42 [17:42 Wezet Kliniczna 11:18 [ 12:18 ) 13:18 | 14:18 [ 15:18 | 16:18 [ 17:18 | 18:18




	Page 4

